Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd.
PRICE LIST

All products online: shop.schiedel.com/uk



Thank you for downloading the current list pricing for this product range. Please note that if you see
any errors on this document, then please email sales.uk@schiedel.com and we will resolve them.
Some pricing will not show as the product / component will be "price on application".

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Prima PIUS ..o ettt et e s e bt e e e a b et e e ok b et e e R e e e R et e e R e e e e R e e e nbr e e e e 3
Y= Tl ale I @le] ap] oTo] aT=] o) x-SR 3
Appliance conNNECOr - Prima PIUS .....oooiiiiiiiiic ettt 3
Condensing/Imperial Appliance Connector - Prima PIUS ........ccccciiiiie e 3
Vertical Drain - Prima PIUS ..ottt 3

P o =Y o1 oY 5T A L (ol g=T= 1T=] T PP PPTRPUPPPPR 4
Screw Fit Adaptor Prima Plus to Tecnoflex Liners Plus - Prima PIUS .........ccccoiiiiiiiiiiiinncc e, 4
Screw Fit Adaptor Tecnoflex Liners Plus to Prima Plus - Prima Plus .............cooooiiiiiviiniiinnnnn, 4
Adaptor Prima PIUS TO ICS ... 4
Double Male Adaptor - Prima PIUS ...ttt 4
Double Female Adaptor - Prima PIUS .....c.oeiiiiiie et 5
INCrEASEr - Prima PIUS ....oiiiiiiiiiie ettt e e e s nne e e 5
Adaptor - Prima Plus to TECNOTIEX PIUS ...uiviiiiiiiiiiiiii ittt 5

T o T=T T O TSP OUPPTOTPP 5
Effective Length 200 - Prima PIUS ....cooiiiiiiii et 5
Effective Length 450 - Prima PIUS ... e e 6
Adjustable Pipe - Prima PIUS ...ttt 6
Effective Length 950 - Prima PIUS ... 7
Locking Band - Prima PIUS ...t e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e s s e s s 7
Inspection Pipe Condensing - Prima PIUS .......c.cooiiiiiiiiiiice et 7
Inspection Tee Non Condensing - Prima PlUS ..ottt 7
INSPECtion Tee - Prima PIUS ... e e e e e e e e e e e e s s s s s aeee 8
Lowering Pipe - Prima PIUS ......uuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii et e e e e e e e e rr s 8
LT 1] Ll =SSR PSPRR 8
Silicon Gasket - Prima PlUS [/ ICS ... e e e e s snrrrree s 8
VITON GaSKEL .o e 8
2= g o [P R P PRPPRTPPRPRRN 9
15 Degree Bend - Prima PIUS ...ttt 9

45 Degree Bend - Prima PIUS ... 9

87 Degree Fixed Bend - Prima PIUS ... re e e e e e e e e e 9

90 Degree Fixed Bend - Prima PIUS ......oooiiiiiiiie ettt 10

0 - 90 Degree Adjustable Bend Non Condensing - Prima Plus ............ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinieeccce, 10

0 - 90 Degree Adjustable Inspection Bend - Prima PIUS ......ccccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiins 10

30 Degree Bend - Prima PIUS ...ttt 10

B TS TP SPRRPPPPPPPPPPIN 11
90 Degree TeE - Prima PIUS ...t e e e e e e e e e e e e e e s s s s rrree 11
135 Degree Tee - Prima PIUS ....oiiiiiiiiii ittt e s ee s 11

93 Degree TE - PriMa PIUS ...ooiiiiiiiiiii ettt sttt e st e e et as 11
Tee PIUG - Prima PIUS oottt e e e e s s bbb e e e e e s s nbbr e e e e e s 12
Tee Plug with Drain - Prima PIUS ... a e e e 12
Draught Stabiliser - Prima PIUS .......oooiiiiiii ettt an e 12
Y0 ] o] o Lol g o] 00] eJo] g T=T o | £ TP TP 13
Round ventilated firestop plate - Permeter Smooth ..., 13
Cantilever SUPPOIE TYPE 325 i 13

LT YL 2= a o BT 0T 010 ) I, 13


mailto:sales.uk@schiedel.com

Structural Wall Band (BOMIM) oottt s s e s s b s e s et b s e e s sabbreesanes 13

Cantilever SUPPOIE TYPE 475 i 14
Wall Support Adjustable Top Plate - Prima PIUS ..ottt 14
Wall Support Side Plates - Prima PIUS ..ot 14
(L F= 1] oYL o =P PPUPUPRPPPRRRN 14
Angled flashing Kit 5 - 45 DEOIEE .....uuiii ittt ettt et e e snnaee s 14
1Y 0] 0 1 1 Ole] | = PP PPPPPPPPPPPPPRP 15
U 1111 1= 1] o PP PP RPRPPPPR 15
=L 8 1T = 1 PP PRSPPSO 15
Open Terminal (with mesh) - Prima PIUS ........oooiiii e 15
Raincap with Mesh - Prima PIUS ... 16
Raincap without Mesh - Prima PIUS ... 16
Anti-Splash Anti-Downdraught Terminal (Gastec Approved) with Mesh - Prima Plus ........... 16
Tapered Terminal - Prima PIUS ... e e e e s nrn e e es 17
EXPansion JOINE - Prima PIUS ... 17

Please feel free to contact your area sales manager or customer service if you have any questions
on pricing - sales.uk@schiedel.com



mailto:sales.uk@schiedel.com

PRICE LIST

PRIMA PLUS

STARTING COMPONENTS

APPLIANCE CONNECTOR - PRIMA PLUS

124577 Plain £21.86
124723 100 Plain £23.60
125474 130 Plain £23.60
125856 150 Plain £26.73
126591 180 Plain £28.49
127167 200 Plain £29.37
127745 230 Plain £32.42
128173 250 Plain £34.01
128679 300 Plain £35.38

SKU: Appliance connector - Prima Plus
Price: £21.86 - £35.38

ﬂ CONDENSING/IMPERIAL APPLIANCE CONNECTOR - PRIMA PLUS

125465 Plain £35.29
125846 180 Plain 175 £37.35

SKU: Condensing/Imperial Appliance Connector - Prima Plus
Price: £35.29 - £37.35

VERTICAL DRAIN - PRIMA PLUS

gg@

106299 Plain £112.21
115984 100 Plain £112.99
106303 130 Plain £116.97
106305 150 Plain £117.90
106307 180 Plain £121.19
106308 200 Plain £142.10
106309 230 Plain £145.18
106310 250 Plain £153.84
106311 300 Plain £174.50

SKU: Vertical Drain - Prima Plus
Price: £112.21 - £174.50

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 3



PRICE LIST

ADAPTORS/INCREASERS

g SCREW FIT ADAPTOR PRIMA PLUS TO TECNOFLEX LINERS PLUS - PRIMA PLUS
=

106899 £38.81
106900 200 £42.67
106902 250 £47.04
106903 300 £49.36
106897 150 £25.35
106901 230 £45.59

SKU: Screw Fit Adaptor Prima Plus to TecnoFlexible Liners Plus - Prima Plus
Price: £25.35 - £49.36

% SCREW FIT ADAPTOR TECNOFLEX LINERS PLUS TO PRIMA PLUS - PRIMA PLUS

106904 Plain £24.50
106905 100 Plain 109 £24.50
106910 150 Plain 159 £31.72

SKU: Screw Fit Adaptor TecnoFlexible Liners Plus to Prima Plus - Prima Plus
Price: £24.50 - £31.72

ADAPTOR PRIMA PLUS TO ICS

101177 Plain £75.08
148400 100 Plain 110 £75.08
101176 080 Plain 110 £71.51
101178 130 Plain 110 £81.95
101360 230 Plain 110 £150.76
101179 150 Plain 110 £92.44
101180 180 Plain 110 £120.30
101181 200 Plain 110 £136.56
101182 250 Plain 110 £157.06
101183 300 Plain 110 £177.84

SKU: Adaptor Prima Plus to ICS
Price: £71.51 - £177.84

E DOUBLE MALE ADAPTOR - PRIMA PLUS
s

125684 Plain £34.46

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 4



PRICE LIST

126273 Plain £37.29
126962 180 Plain £41.34
127570 200 Plain £46.02
128480 250 Plain £54.74
128976 300 Plain £64.83

SKU: Double Male Adaptor - Prima Plus
Price: £34.46 - £64.83

DOUBLE FEMALE ADAPTOR - PRIMA PLUS

126272 Plain £37.29

127569 200 Plain £46.02

SKU: Double Female Adaptor - Prima Plus
Price: £37.29 - £46.02

&

INCREASER - PRIMA PLUS

!

101779 Plain £24.13
101785 100 Plain 130 £26.20
101796 130 Plain 150 £27.39
101800 150 Plain 180 £30.23
101804 180 Plain 200 £30.78
101807 200 Plain 230 £33.89
101810 230 Plain 250 £36.80
101811 250 Plain 300 £37.29
101812 300 Plain NA £39.43

SKU: Increaser - Prima Plus
Price: £24.13 - £39.43

ADAPTOR - PRIMA PLUS TO TECNOFLEX PLUS

mm Colour mnm

9

106891 Plain £29.56
106892 100 Plain 100 109 £17.82
110053 125 Plain 125 134 £19.73
110189 155 Plain 155 164 £34.91

SKU: Adaptor - Prima Plus to TecnoFlexible Liners Plus - Flexible Liners
Price: £17.82 - £34.91

PIPES

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 5



PRICE LIST

EFFECTIVE LENGTH 200 - PRIMA PLUS

106193 Plain £23.50
106194 100 Plain £26.22
106197 130 Plain £33.64
106199 150 Plain £37.29
106201 180 Plain £41.34
106202 200 Plain £46.02
106203 230 Plain £49.38
106204 250 Plain £54.74
106205 300 Plain £64.83

SKU: Effective Length 200 - Prima Plus
Price: £23.50 - £64.83

EFFECTIVE LENGTH 450 - PRIMA PLUS

106207 Plain £31.97
106208 100 Plain £44.10
106211 130 Plain £50.17
106213 150 Plain £55.48
106215 180 Plain £62.28
106216 200 Plain £68.89
106217 230 Plain £72.45
106218 250 Plain £79.52
106219 300 Plain £91.43

SKU: Effective Length 450 - Prima Plus
Price: £31.97 - £91.43

ADJUSTABLE PIPE - PRIMA PLUS

106285 Plain £46.30
106286 100 Plain £49.65
106289 130 Plain £57.91
106291 150 Plain £62.70
106293 180 Plain £63.60
106294 200 Plain £67.08
106295 230 Plain £72.83
106296 250 Plain £77.15
106297 300 Plain £90.34

SKU: Adjustable Pipe - Prima Plus

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 6



PRICE LIST

Price: £46.30 - £90.34

EFFECTIVE LENGTH 950 - PRIMA PLUS

106221 Plain £54.24
106222 100 Plain £60.72
106225 130 Plain £81.45
106227 150 Plain £86.67
106229 180 Plain £94.66
106230 200 Plain £102.67
106231 230 Plain £114.21
106232 250 Plain £131.05
106233 300 Plain £149.88

SKU: Effective Length 950 - Prima Plus
Price: £54.24 - £149.88

£_ > LOCKING BAND - PRIMA PLUS

144485 Plain £23.07
144486 100 Plain £24.34
144488 130 Plain £24.43
144489 150 Plain £24.47
144490 180 Plain £26.20
144491 200 Plain £27.65
144492 230 Plain £28.46
144493 250 Plain £31.24
144494 300 Plain £34.45
144487 125 Plain £24.43

SKU: Locking Band - Prima Plus
Price: £23.07 - £34.45

INSPECTION PIPE CONDENSING - PRIMA PLUS

106553 Plain £179.31

SKU: Inspection Pipe Condensing - Prima Plus
Price: £179.31

INSPECTION TEE NON CONDENSING - PRIMA PLUS

mm Colour nn-m

111964 Plain £219.65

SKU: Inspection Tee Non Condensing - Prima Plus
Price: £219.65

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 7



PRICE LIST

INSPECTION TEE - PRIMA PLUS

106539 100 Plain 215 £84.28
106540 Any Int mm Any Colour Any A Any B Any C £109.63
106544 150 Plain 265 10 165 £158.78

SKU: Inspection Tee - Prima Plus
Price: £84.28 - £158.78

LOWERING PIPE - PRIMA PLUS

= 106179 Plain £66.53
106180 100 Plain £73.04
106183 130 Plain £88.97
106185 150 Plain £101.38
106187 180 Plain £107.30
106188 200 Plain £113.04
106189 230 Plain £119.55
106190 250 Plain £137.48
106191 300 Plain £158.60

SKU: Lowering Pipe - Prima Plus
Price: £66.53 - £158.60

GASKET KITS

’ " SILICON GASKET - PRIMA PLUS / ICS

~— I N T T

124582 Plain £7.23
120423 100 Plain £7.44
120421 130 Plain £7.89
120419 150 Plain £8.27
126611 180 Plain £8.74
127185 200 Plain £8.96
127750 230 Plain £9.60
119581 250 Plain £9.59
128693 300 Plain £9.74

SKU: Silicon Gasket - Prima Plus
Price: £7.23 - £9.74

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 8



PRICE LIST

O VITON GASKET
B TS T N

124919 Plain £9.60

125721 130 Plain £11.79
119577 150 Plain £11.92
119575 180 Plain £13.34
127653 200 Plain £13.80
128521 250 Plain £26.94
129009 300 Plain £26.94

SKU: Viton Gasket - Prima Plus
Price: £9.60 - £26.94

BENDS

15 DEGREE BEND - PRIMA PLUS

mm Colour nn-m

106336 20 Plain £57.52
SKU: 15 Degree Bend - Prima Plus
Price: £57.52

45 DEGREE BEND - PRIMA PLUS

mm Colour nn-m

106369 Plain 111 £38.74
106372 130 Plain 52 107 75 £41.09
106374 150 Plain 56 111 78 £54.75
106377 200 Plain 66 121 86 £63.60
106380 300 Plain 87 142 100 £80.60

SKU: 45 Degree Bend - Prima Plus
Price: £38.74 - £80.60

@ 87 DEGREE FIXED BEND - PRIMA PLUS
mmnnm

127165 Plain £77.50
124576 080 Plain 88 143 £48.84
124718 100 Plain 97 152 £52.65
125472 130 Plain 115 166 £54.93
125854 150 Plain 126 176 £68.60
126589 180 Plain 126 177 £72.06
128170 250 Plain 159 208 £86.92

SKU: 87 Degree Fixed Bend - Prima Plus
Price: £48.84 - £86.92

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 9



PRICE LIST

@ 90 DEGREE FIXED BEND - PRIMA PLUS

mm Colour nnm

106438 Plain £52.65
106437 080 Plain 92 147 £48.84
106441 130 Plain 104 159 £54.93
106443 150 Plain 114 169 £68.60
106445 180 Plain 129 184 £72.06
106446 200 Plain 139 194 £77.50
106447 230 Plain 154 209 £83.14
106448 250 Plain 164 219 £86.92
106449 300 Plain 189 244 £94.51

SKU: 90 Degree Fixed Bend - Prima Plus
Price: £48.84 - £94.51

@ 0 - 90 DEGREE ADJUSTABLE BEND NON CONDENSING - PRIMA PLUS

mm Colour nnm

106425 Plain £61.85
106428 130 Plain 143 180 £64.09
106430 150 Plain 142 184 £77.46
106432 180 Plain 158 199 £80.69
106433 200 Plain 176 216 £86.03
106434 230 Plain 191 231 £91.58
106435 250 Plain 200 240 £95.21
106436 300 Plain 232 275 £105.36

SKU: 0 - 90 Degree Adjustable Bend Non Condensing - Prima Plus
Price: £61.85 - £105.36

0 - 90 DEGREE ADJUSTABLE INSPECTION BEND - PRIMA PLUS

mm Colour nn-m-

106452 Plain £118.60
106456 130 Plain 143 180 £122.28
106457 150 Plain 142 184 £127.50
106459 180 Plain 158 199 £131.06
106460 200 Plain 176 216 £136.08
106461 230 Plain 191 231 £138.66
106462 250 Plain 200 240 £141.77
106463 300 Plain 289 246 £150.26

SKU: 0 - 90 Degree Adjustable Inspection Bend - Prima Plus
Price: £118.60 - £150.26

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 10



PRICE LIST

30 DEGREE BEND - PRIMA PLUS
@ mmnnnm

106341 Plain £32.52
106342 100 Plain 38 93 47 £36.25
106345 130 Plain 42 97 49 £39.95
106347 150 Plain 45 100 50 £49.83
106349 180 Plain 49 104 52 £53.80
106350 200 Plain 52 107 53 £61.25
106351 230 Plain 56 111 55 £66.26
106352 250 Plain 58 113 57 £71.30
106353 300 Plain 65 120 60 £75.59

SKU: 30 Degree Bend - Prima Plus
Price: £32.52 - £75.59

TEES

90 DEGREE TEE - PRIMA PLUS

mm Colour nnm

106496 Plain £79.45
106497 100 Plain 215 130 £82.55
106500 130 Plain 245 145 £86.78
106502 150 Plain 265 155 £91.76
106504 180 Plain 295 170 £107.94
106505 200 Plain 315 180 £125.64
106506 230 Plain 345 195 £152.17
106507 250 Plain 365 205 £176.74
106508 300 Plain 415 230 £198.88

SKU: 90 Degree Tee - Prima Plus
Price: £79.45 - £198.88

135 DEGREE TEE - PRIMA PLUS

mm Colour nn-m

106487 Plain £144.72

SKU: 135 Degree Tee - Prima Plus
Price: £144.72

93 DEGREE TEE - PRIMA PLUS

mm Colour nnm

125699 Plain £86.78
126311 150 Plain 265 155 £91.76

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 11



PRICE LIST

mm Colour nnm

127003 Plain £107.94

127606 200 Plain 315 180 £125.64

SKU: 93 Degree Tee - Prima Plus
Price: £86.78 - £125.64

k TEE PLUG - PRIMA PLUS
I TS T T

106594 Plain £45.52
106595 100 Plain £47.19
106598 130 Plain £50.96
106600 150 Plain £52.57
106602 180 Plain £56.04
106603 200 Plain £60.37
106604 230 Plain £62.38
106605 250 Plain £64.91
106606 300 Plain £69.13

SKU: Tee Plug - Prima Plus
Price: £45.52 - £69.13

qb‘ TEE PLUG WITH DRAIN - PRIMA PLUS
I S T

124734 Plain £61.41
125481 130 Plain £65.22
109780 150 Plain £66.83
109779 180 Plain £70.46
109791 200 Plain £74.88
109792 230 Plain £77.07
109787 250 Plain £79.57
109790 300 Plain £82.07

SKU: Tee Plug with Drain - Prima Plus
Price: £61.41 - £82.07

DRAUGHT STABILISER - PRIMA PLUS

125845 Plain £162.28
126578 180 Plain £162.67
127157 200 Plain £220.49
127737 230 Plain £249.75
128163 250 Plain £257.30

SKU: Draught Stabiliiser - Prima Plus

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 12



PRICE LIST

Price: £162.28 - £257.30

SUPPORT COMPONENTS

ROUND VENTILATED FIRESTOP PLATE - PERMETER SMOOTH

126662 Black £67.49
127228 Black 150 £999.00
127228 Black 180 £73.63

SKU: Round ventilated firestop plate - Permeter Smooth
Price: £67.49 - £999.00

!\‘ CANTILEVER SUPPORT TYPE 325
» N

| sku__|_intmm | Colour nnm

130686 0-150 Black £138.98

101742 0-150 Plain 325 242 £126.64

SKU: Cantilever Support Type 325
Price: £126.64 - £138.98

A WALL BAND (60MM)

=
mm Colour nnm

131170 Black £24.05
125898 150 Plain 148 135 £21.41
126620 180 Black 180 140 £29.62
126648 180 Plain 178 150 £23.40
127196 200 Black 200 150 £30.12
127213 200 Plain 198 160 £23.40
128095 235 Black 238 168 £32.77
128110 235 Plain 238 168 £27.26
128580 256 Black 256 178 £34.56
128594 256 Plain 256 178 £31.17
127764 230 Plain 228 175 £27.26
128205 250 Plain 248 180 £31.17
128633 280 Plain 278 200 £31.17
128707 300 Plain 298 210 £35.05
129140 350 Plain 350 235 £38.96
125497 130 Plain 128 125 £21.41

SKU: Wall Band (60mm)
Price: £21.41 - £38.96

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 13



PRICE LIST

STRUCTURAL WALL BAND (50MM)

133782 Plain £108.11
104430 600 Plain 700 £132.46
126654 125 Black 180 £46.94
127218 150 Black 200 £46.94
128112 180 Plain 235 £37.02
128596 200 Plain 256 £42.85

SKU: Structural Wall Band (50mm)
Price: £37.02 - £132.46

_ !\ CANTILEVER SUPPORT TYPE 475

130687 100-200 Black £157.79

101743 100-200 Plain £136.34

SKU: Cantilever Support Type 475
Price: £136.34 - £157.79

m WALL SUPPORT ADJUSTABLE TOP PLATE - PRIMA PLUS

130585 Plain £74.10
125703 130 Plain 226 195 190 110 £81.62
126318 150 Plain 246 215 210 130 £86.18
127613 200 Plain 296 265 260 180 £100.16
128497 250 Plain 346 315 310 230 £110.75
128989 300 Plain 396 365 360 280 £126.15

SKU: Wall Support Adjustable Top Plate - Prima Plus
Price: £74.10 - £126.15

r
WALL SUPPORT SIDE PLATES - PRIMA PLUS

125704 Plain 470 210 £81.60
127011 180 Plain 470 260 160 100 £85.80
127615 200 Plain 470 280 180 100 £87.53

SKU: Wall Support Side Plates - Prima Plus
Price: £81.60 - £87.53

FLASHINGS

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 14



PRICE LIST

ANGLED FLASHING KIT 5 - 45 DEGREE

JA\S B T T T T

128088 Plain £183.20
128574 200 Plain 256 £184.95
124737 100 Plain NA £116.36
130662 150 Black 200 £134.99

SKU: Angled flashing Kit 5 - 45 Degree
Price: £116.36 - £184.95

STORM COLLAR

)
A T T T T T T

106140 Plain £46.60
126645 125 Black 180 NA £50.62
127209 150 Black 200 NA £50.98
128105 180 Black 235 NA £60.62
128106 180 Plain 235 NA £56.84
128590 200 Plain 256 NA £64.96
106132 080 Plain NA NA £43.01
106133 100 Plain NA NA £43.26

SKU: Storm Collar
Price: £43.01 - £64.96

G UNIFLASH

112198 80-200 £58.44
112197 685 150-300 £81.79
114341 800 250-450 £136.34
SKU: Uniflash

Price: £58.44 - £136.34

TERMINALS

@ OPEN TERMINAL (WITH MESH) - PRIMA PLUS

=N “m Colour [ Price

130641 Plain £57.44
109853 100 Plain £61.49
109970 130 Plain £73.04
110020 150 Plain £78.70
110166 180 Plain £93.11
110217 200 Plain £99.60

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 15



PRICE LIST

128033 Plain £111.37
110477 250 Plain £118.66
128978 300 Plain £141.02

SKU: Open Terminal (with mesh) - Prima Plus
Price: £57.44 - £141.02

RAINCAP WITH MESH - PRIMA PLUS

124579 Plain £59.88
124733 100 Plain £66.10
125479 130 Plain £84.20
125864 150 Plain £99.21
126595 180 Plain £106.35
127174 200 Plain £112.16
128177 250 Plain £112.87
128683 300 Plain £128.63

SKU: Raincap with Mesh - Prima Plus
Price: £59.88 - £128.63

RAINCAP WITHOUT MESH - PRIMA PLUS

T T T T
110597 Plain £51.86
110652 100 Plain £56.09
110706 130 Plain £74.98
111684 230 Plain £100.49
111722 250 Plain £102.61
111864 300 Plain £108.06

SKU: Raincap without Mesh - Prima Plus
Price: £51.86 - £108.06

g ANTI-SPLASH ANTI-DOWNDRAUGHT TERMINAL (GASTEC APPROVED) WITH MESH - PRIMA

PLUS

I T S N I
124616 Plain £162.67

111770 100 Plain 95 200 295 £169.08

113042 130 Plain 130 254 330 £185.43

114711 150 Plain 175 304 375 £197.73

119690 180 Plain 200 359 400 £205.73

116317 200 Plain 200 409 400 £223.43

119689 230 Plain 250 459 475 £273.22

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 16



PRICE LIST

mm Colour nn-m

119688 Plain £340.66

119687 300 Plain 330 609 530 £365.25

SKU: Anti-Splash Anti-Downdraught Terminal (Gastec Approved) with Mesh - Prima Plus
Price: £162.67 - £365.25

TAPERED TERMINAL - PRIMA PLUS

110291 Plain £48.70
125480 130 Plain 120 £53.31
110730 150 Plain 140 £57.92
110987 180 Plain 170 £63.15
111179 200 Plain 190 £68.07
127749 230 Plain 220 £73.13
111571 250 Plain 240 £85.88
112028 300 Plain 290 £92.25

SKU: Tapered Terminal - Prima Plus
Price: £48.70 - £92.25

g EXPANSION JOINT - PRIMA PLUS
&

mm Colour nnm

125857 Plain £112.08

SKU: Expansion Joint - Prima Plus
Price: £112.08

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 17



PRICE LIST

INDEX

0 - 90 Degree Adjustable Bend Non Condensing - Prima Plus 9
0 - 90 Degree Adjustable Inspection Bend - Prima Plus 9
135 Degree Tee - Prima Plus 10

15 Degree Bend - Prima Plus 8

30 Degree Bend - Prima Plus 10

45 Degree Bend - Prima Plus 8

87 Degree Fixed Bend - Prima Plus 8

90 Degree Fixed Bend - Prima Plus 9

90 Degree Tee - Prima Plus 10

93 Degree Tee - Prima Plus 10

Adaptor - Prima Plus to Tecnoflex Plus 4

Adaptor Prima Plus to ICS 3

Adjustable Pipe - Prima Plus 5

Angled flashing Kit 5 - 45 Degree 14

Anti-Splash Anti-Downdraught Terminal (Gastec Approved) with Mesh - Prima Plus 15
Appliance connector - Prima Plus 2

Cantilever Support Type 325 12

Cantilever Support Type 475 13

Condensing/Imperial Appliance Connector - Prima Plus 2
Double Female Adaptor - Prima Plus 4

Double Male Adaptor - Prima Plus 3

Draught Stabiliser - Prima Plus 11

Effective Length 200 - Prima Plus 5

Effective Length 450 - Prima Plus 5

Effective Length 950 - Prima Plus 6

Expansion Joint - Prima Plus 16

Increaser - Prima Plus 4

Inspection Pipe Condensing - Prima Plus 6

Inspection Tee - Prima Plus 7

Inspection Tee Non Condensing - Prima Plus 6

Locking Band - Prima Plus 6

Lowering Pipe - Prima Plus 7

Open Terminal (with mesh) - Prima Plus 14

Raincap with Mesh - Prima Plus 15

Raincap without Mesh - Prima Plus 15

Round ventilated firestop plate - Permeter Smooth 12
Screw Fit Adaptor Prima Plus to Tecnoflex Liners Plus - Prima Plus 3
Screw Fit Adaptor Tecnoflex Liners Plus to Prima Plus - Prima Plus 3
Silicon Gasket - Prima Plus / ICS 7

Storm Collar 14

Structural Wall Band (50mm) 13

Tapered Terminal - Prima Plus 16

Tee Plug - Prima Plus 11

Tee Plug with Drain - Prima Plus 11

Uniflash 14

Vertical Drain - Prima Plus 2

Viton Gasket 8

Wall Band (60mm) 12

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 18



SCHIEDEL

Wall Support Adjustable Top Plate - Prima Plus 13
Wall Support Side Plates - Prima Plus 13

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 19






